Zetapor® 045SP
Pharmaceutical Grade Cartridge
SPECIFICATIONS Microfiltration Products
LITZRSP1.E Cancels ZM.10.4.E
Oct. 00 Issued 20.04.88
Fluid Purification
®
Zetapor 045SP Pharmaceutical Grade Cartridges

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
70025 L
ORDERING GUIDE
FormulationGasket or O-Ring Material Micron Rating
A - 60D (Classical) Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)*
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
J - 70D* Silicone
SP - Pharmaceutical045 - 0,45 µm
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
Nominal
Ctg Length
70003
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 8 (222) O-Ring
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
Nominal
Ctg Length
70025
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 3 (222) O-Ring
Basic Cartridge
Design
Nominale Ctg
Length
70002
70003
70025
01 = 10"
02 = 20"
03 = 30"
04 = 40"
01 259
02 506
03 754
04 1002
Nominal
Ctg Length
70002
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 7 (226) O-Ring
Bayonet Lock
70002 L
70003 L
* ISO Désignation
APPLICATIONS SUPPORT - SASS
Cuno's Scientific Applications Support Services (SASS) is staffed by
scientists and engineers, with state-of-the-art laboratory facilities.
The SASS staff, familiar with a wide range of filtration and separation
applications, work closely with the customer to recommend the most
effective and economical Cuno filtration systems.
Your Local Distributor :
Service Worldwide
This information contained in this document is accurate at time of print. Continuous product development may lead to specification changes and/or product replacement without notice.
Please contact your nearest Cuno Office for most recent revision.
Fluid Purification
®
CUNO Europe S.A.
Chemin du Contre-Halage
62730 LES ATTAQUES - France
Tél. : 03 21 46 02 00
Fax : 03 21 46 02 58

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
70025 L
ORDERING GUIDE
FormulationGasket or O-Ring Material Micron Rating
A - 60D (Classical) Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)*
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
J - 70D* Silicone
SP - Pharmaceutical045 - 0,45 µm
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
Nominal
Ctg Length
70003
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 8 (222) O-Ring
01 260
02 507
03 755
04 1003
Nominal
Ctg Length
70025
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 3 (222) O-Ring
Basic Cartridge
Design
Nominale Ctg
Length
70002
70003
70025
01 = 10"
02 = 20"
03 = 30"
04 = 40"
01 259
02 506
03 754
04 1002
Nominal
Ctg Length
70002
L (mm)
Single open end
Code 7 (226) O-Ring
Bayonet Lock
70002 L
70003 L
* ISO Désignation
APPLICATIONS SUPPORT - SASS
Cuno's Scientific Applications Support Services (SASS) is staffed by
scientists and engineers, with state-of-the-art laboratory facilities.
The SASS staff, familiar with a wide range of filtration and separation
applications, work closely with the customer to recommend the most
effective and economical Cuno filtration systems.
Your Local Distributor :
Service Worldwide
This information contained in this document is accurate at time of print. Continuous product development may lead to specification changes and/or product replacement without notice.
Please contact your nearest Cuno Office for most recent revision.
Fluid Purification
®
CUNO Europe S.A.
Chemin du Contre-Halage
62730 LES ATTAQUES - France
Tél. : 03 21 46 02 00
Fax : 03 21 46 02 58